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TRAILER Space: Modern conven-

iences. Reasonable rates. Free laun-
dry privileges. Tip-To-p Trailer Park,
3580 So. Commercial. .

LHTHousekeepliig room, for em

$7500. NEW 2 BEDRM home. East.
Hardwood floors. Lovely kitchen 8k
bath. Attached gar. Good terms. Im-
mediate Possession.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com.. St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

4 Bedrooms
$8000 THIS IS A BUY. Clean thru-ou- t,

nice lot, oil furnace. Well located
north. Call us about this.

Morris Realty Co.
70 So. Comm. Ph. 4217: Eves e9

INSTRUCTION. DIESEL POWER of-
fers genuine opportunities to wide-
awake men. mechanically inclined.
Prepare now in spare time by prac-
tical UEI training. Write for free
facts. Utilities Diesel Training, Box
389, Statesman.

WAN"TO GET AHEAD?
Learn overhauline and installation

FOR SALE: at 2238 Hyde St. 4 rm.
hjier;asona Me . lea v in ci ty.

BY OWNER: New 3 room houe.comb, living and dining rm. Appro.
1 acre good soil, 50 young fruit and
nut trees. ' elect, water system. Good
location on oiled street. Bus by doos.
$3700. Terms if desired. 3930 Cherry
Avenue.

$14,300 ' l

In Walnut" Park 3 Br home. 4X
plumb, din rm. fireplace, hwd f 'auto heat. (

$14,500
Nice place for family with Sen chil-

dren. 4 Br. dlb plumb. 8 yr old homt.
Din rm. nice kit. iMmt, murtm
oU fur, I lot.

Call ED LUKINBEAL

Huff Real Etate Co.

$750 DOWN. 5 rm. unfinished hse.
Shake exterior. Modern const. Paved
,st. city water. blk. to bus. Full
pilre $3500.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Com'l. St. P. 4590: Eve. 9536

$3600
1 B. R. house. East. Lot 50x150. fruit

berries. Si nuts. Garage. Paved St.
East front. A good place for the money.

Ed Byrkit & Company
- Realtors

339 Chemeketa St. Phone 5981

VERY MODERN 3 B. R home In
Hwd. floors up & down. Dou- -

ble plumbing. Fireplace in L. R. Full
bsmt. Air cond. oil furnace. Fireplace

I in bsmt. Double garage. Fine lawn St
! shrubs. $15,800.

i(i mrkit & company
Realtors

339 Chemeketa St. Phone 3981

4 BEDROOMS. L. R.. D. R . K.. fire-
place. H. W. floors, full bsmt.. oil fur-
nace. Nice yard, barn, large chicken
house, garage, 3 acres very good soil,
lots of fruit At nuts, on bus line, close
to schools St stores. $14,700.

Ed Byrkit & Company
Realtors

339 Chemeketa St ghone 5981

4 ACRES with 2 bea room modern
home. 2 yrs. old G. E ref.. gas range 8c
oil circ. goes. 20x40 chicken house, cow
barn. On hiway. $9000.

Ed Byrkit & Company
Realtors

33jChemeketa t.J Phone 5981
UNFINISHED House. View property.

Garage is finished inside k haa- - elec-
tric built in wall heater, also hot
cold water 4 is very livable. Place
cost as is $4625. will Uke $5000 cash.
82U Hansen Ave.

Phone 3210
$4250. Old 5 Room Home on large

Business lot 100x130 ft. A nice corner.
Nonth. Call Mr. Picha.

$.950. Nice 2 Bdrm. Plastered Home
with Llv. Rm.ui. St Kit. Basement,
Ldry. trays. Ga. Furnace, A good buy.
Call Mr. Picha.

BURT PICHA,
. REALTORS

Phone 3210 337 N. High Street
Phone 3210

22 Acres Oak St Fir timber. 7 miles
from downtown, good bid, site, only
$2600. Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

Phone 3218 337 N. High Street
Phone 3210

New Home wnly $1000. down. Call
"ELMER" AMUNDSON.

2 Bdrm. House. North, good location.
$4000. Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

Phone 3210 337 N. High Street
BY BUILDER

Under construction, another finehorhe south, F H A. terms. $1 000. willouv tnis. jee us now. Ph.
2 BEDROOM house with 2 roonTTnl

attached to rear, renting for $35 per
month. Located East. North of StateSt. . Price $6000.

2 bedroom house located North nearHighland School. Basement,
wired for range. Immediate possession.Price $6330.

New. 3 bedroom, house located Justoff Silverton Road on one acre tract
Double garage, automatic gos waterheater. Terms. Price $7500.

Large 3 bedroom house locatedNorth. All on one floor. Full base-ment, furnace, fireplace. Small cottage
on rear renting for $40. Price $10,000.

ostein & Adolph. Inc.
llO'i N. Commercial Phone 3030

Eves8314 or
BY OWNER: $3750. 4 rms. and bath.Wired for range. New H. W. tank.nwr coverings it on Durner goes.

1090 Shipping. Ph. 5806.
BY OWNER: Beautiful new 2 bdrm.

house. Kitchen, lawn. bath, dining 8c
living room, lots of closet space, fur-
nished late model G. E, range, ref.wash, machine, new rug. davenport kchair, etc. $12,750. 1562 Ruge. West

cni.
GOOD Build ins lot. small i7K

shack house, pvd. street. $1600. After
4 P.M. Ph 4577.
"7BY OWNER: 4 rm. home $5800. Nr.State hse., new dec. Inside out.
Auto heat. Inq . 1527 jState.

BY OWNER: New, strictly modernhome. Lg. L.R.. hdwd. floors, fire-place. Modern kit. Wired for range.
2 bdrm., bath, brmt., auto, oil heat
piped to each rm. Lg. garage. Corner
lot. lg. shade tiees. sidewalks. Ph.21075 for; appointment.

2 BED ROOM house in Columbia
Addition. unfinished upstairs, full
basement. 1110 Donna Ave. Ph. 3689

BUSINESS CORNER" f00xiS0 Ontv
$2000. Ph.J835. Walt SorolofskyBroker

KETZER Heights: Large lots $550 to
$850. , mile from Keizer school. 1

blk from bus JJne.Terms Ph22T70.
5 RM. "llouse on large corner lot"

Would consider small down payment
$4250. Easy terms. 60A Williams Ave.

OR TRADE: Newport "property "
4

lots and modern redecorated homev i . . .

CALLA LILY bulbs. (Godfrey, sm.
whit ) now. rec. orders, Immed. ship
ment. c : a ror sue; isw per oo.
prepaid. Cash with order. THE FLOW-
ER BOWL, Bax 134. Brookings, Ore.

CWNEft will sell combination itas
ranee. piece dlnine rm. wl. 5 piece
breakfast set, bed complete, occa-
sional chair, 2 floor la in pi, desk
qt. fruit lara Ph. (Ml33.

ELEC. Mafestlc" lefrlgeratoF" ifoo:
735 Brevs Ave. -

OfLClRC. CON.
AIR CONDITIONED FAN CONTROL.
CALL SUN.

KEvr$"ftrP. Johnson outboard mo-to- r,

by owner. Only used 7 nr. break-I- n.

Phj HUM.
' 6lL Clrculatorwithfan. Ph. 8o84.

"IREPLACE Screen, andirons and
coal basket $15JPh. 8084,' 25BUNDLES of shingles at $2.25 a
bundle,. Old china closet. 504 N. 14th,
downstairs.

BABVBuggy, never UMrdTTh. MiS.'
"MAIB Ausliaiian' white Shepherd
dog. Rt. 2. Box26A.

9x12 nC.IMr reconar, pkalart flash
unit. Cut film holder 2 pack holders,
I adapter 1 tripod. Ph. (935. 1045
Elm.
" $30?6LLAPiMJBby buggy tike
new $20. 1 cheap collapsible metal
from baby buggy $5. 1 large play
pen $3. Ph. 0935. 1045 Elm,

ZENITH Hearing aid. Cash $50.00.
Used only one week. Yours for less
than one-thir- d cost. 095 S. 18th.
"FREE: Part "Cocker Spaniel, lovely
with chi!dren.Ph. 25692. 213ICenter.

CRAWFORD and Slappy" peaches
ready, L. Townsend Orchards, Mis-
sion Bottom.
- 5RMS. of good pre-w- ar furniture.
Davenport chair $45. Daveno $29.75.
Desk 12430. Walnut cabinet radio $29.
2 occasional t hairs $9 each. Walnut
dining set $34.75. Walnut bdrm. set
$75. Breakfast set $. Montag woodrange $19.75. Good electric washer
$45. and many other good buys.

BRIGHT FURNITURE, CO.
453 Court Ph. 7511

Furnaces Installed
Oil Burners. Eaves Troughs. John-

ston Sheet Metal Co, 1410 S. 12th.
Ph. 5391.

COOLING
Evaporator air conditioners. John-

ston Sheet Metal Co.. 1410 S. 12th. Ph.
53W. j

TllOR Washing machine.
Universal electric range.
Wood range.
Metal bed and box spring.
Hoosier kitchen cabinet.
Singly beds and springs.

, Tables and chairs- -

Mac s, 145 S. Church "
ntdV?Bikeln A- -l cond. Ph. 9859.

APT. Size washer, table model radio
A portable elec. phonograph. Ph. 3237.
"GRAVENSTElN " Apples. " Delivered:
Ph 4233.

SWIMMING Wading pools. "Learn
to swim" with safety. Investigate.
Price reasonable. Come see one.
Corner of 17th k SUte. Ph.

COMBlN:Moder 42, McCormick-Deertn- g,

like new. Phillips Bros.. Rt.gBox 118. Salem. 4 ml. E. out State.
MAs9N"Trult Jart1771 Market.
NlGH3fTrawlers 2c apiece. 236517!
ioerty.

River Silt
MASON SAND. CONCRETE MIX

READY MIX
ALL KINDS OF GRAVEL

! Bulldozing
Commercial

Sand and Gravel Co.
PH.

HtLfcC'tRIC'" Ranges' commercial 4
burner and 2 burner with half grill
also 24 inch square ..restaurant grilL

- YEATEK APPLIANCE CO.
K. N. LIBERTY STREET

ORDER k get your Rochester. Craw-
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

Ph. 21749
COMPLETE Paint spray outfit. Air.

sender, 4't cu. ft. compressor, gas or
electric. Rawlim Motor Co.. 1990 Falr-- f

minds Rd.
sfOV't ReoairinK ana parts

twrtrv Mkt.- .- 1805 N Summer St
TN. Water pipe Cepital Bargain

H'ue. 145 Center Rt.
HUNDREDS of gift items for wed-

dings, anniversaries, bridge prizes, etc.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. LIBERTY STREET

"
W IN DO SCREEN S ft DOOftS

MACa TO ORDER
Cans Replacement and General Cabi-
net work Salem Screen Shop. 1444
go 12 St. Ph. -

Salem Watch Shop j

Stale St Phone 2J1957
D E Decker. Licensed Watchmaker

Trompt servlco Cash paid for old gold
Used guaranteed watches for sale

' Open Eyenl nr
"TRESH CarirorTuice. made dally-- i Ph
$253, ',
"VRESSlTlE Cookers. '

18 quart, for
cannine. 4 Qt. siza for everyday use.

YEATER APPLIANCE- - CO. j

2i N. LIBERTY STREET
ALWAYS a bie stoca..

7

Wootlnr'i Furniture Mkt Ph 8110-- wXSTINGH6L'.Electric refrigiera-to- r.

20 cu. ft. Ideal for restaurant.
rrocery store, clubhouse or urge farm

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
aaa n. liberty street

ployed person. 1810
FURNISHED Cottafi in Monmouth.

Adulta only. Ph. Monmouth 6573.
SMALL STORE room or Office. Fer-

ry Street-Slat-C

Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St.
LATEST Type high speed floor rand-er- s.

edgers and polishers for beautiful
floors. Howser Bros. Ph. 3840. 002
Edgewa trr

WECOMA" COTTAGES Fireplaces.
Oil Heat. Reasonable Rates, near Dor-
chester House on Hwy. 101, Box 87.
Wcrnma. Ore Pjv Delake293.

1 KAlLir75c first hr, 50c hrs
following Woodrya Mkt. 1605 N
Slimmer. ;

iHJliu uiieo til still
OOK SANDth for rent Mont-gome- ry

W mi a.
A1MOKAYS. Ozone Uuua health.

Rent-sc- il ti. C. Hugh, 684 N. 17 S692.
. 1 KULKA IUM KLi I

Blankets turn 197 S Libei ly PI, WM
riXHJK Sander, elec floor poiisiivi

ana lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Weils store.
Ph 68i7.

Wanteu to iient
BUSINESS Woman wanU small

home by Aug. IMii. Gooa lelerences.4
Ph. 234beioe 6 P.M.

FURN. Apt for middle aged busi-nc- us

man - wile. taiemanox412.
VEiEKAN with'l yr. old baby de-

files luin. apt. or kniall, hue. Ph. 26042.
DLNlISl' wanU 2 bdrm. house. Ph.

75. i A.M. to 5 P.M. Eves. Z446H.

OK OPTION Lease to buy 2 bdrm.
)ioue in or arouiiq Saiem. ih.43.

SALEM Senator ball player & wite
wish lurnished apt. or houfce for
rent. Please call Ba.l Park, 4M. Letty
MQfcgor.

TEL. Co. lecTui ician pci m. stationed
Saiem, icquues 2 or o oeurm. House,
turn., or part furn., with basement.
Ket. Ph.

CAKPN1EK wants uniurmshed ga-

rage or apt., or small cottage. Write
statesman, box 40

AP1V or 2 sleeping mis. for couple
& grown son. Also apt. 1 couple, fti.

lamMy of 3 wants furn.
or un.uin house. Keleiences. Call
Paul Wallace, Valiey Motor.
'FAMILY Man working for the slate
wouid like to rem i or J bedim, home
orapt.,unturn. preferred. PI.

BY Aug. 15th7 2 or 3 bedrm. furn.
houe. c.ceeni caie. Keiuieu middle
ageatoupie.

la REWARD lor information lead-l- n

to lemai of 2 bedrm. lioute. Ph.uay.
HOMC, turn, or unlurn., at reason-

able rem u neeoed oy mother, 3 high
school cniidren k 6 yr. old. Just evict-e- a

Iroin present home. Please call
Mn.Hnnon t 50J(.

K1ABLE T"arty will pay up to $90
for 3 H. K. furnished nous. Write
tatesmanox330.
PERMANENT Business woman needs

furn. apt. or house, references. Pn.
26002 aiter 5.

YOUNG Married couple want turn.
3 room apt. Ph. 6988, ask for Agnes.

FURNISHED House or apt. for em-
ploye couple and boy ten years old.

eu phone 410 evenings.
RETURNED Veteran desires unfur-

nished house. Best of care. References..
Ph.8461.

8 MONTHS-R-
ent

in advance for 2
or 3 bedrm home, furnished or un-
furnished. Ph. 215.

APARTMENT or house, furnished or
unfurnished. Lease it desired. Phone
Bruce Wniiains. 519 or 2--

Reward :" 2 or 3 bdrm. hae: Ph. 5866

2 BDRM. House, unfurnished. Best
of references. Ph. 4079.

For Sale Real Estate

ENGLEW00D SCHOOL
New 3 bedroom home, living

room. Dining room, with a nice
kitchen. Hardwood throughout
downstairs. Price $8250.
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
ly home. Immediate possession. Terms.

G. I.
We have several homes that we can

handle with a small down payment.
For additional Information Call:

ABRAMS & SKINNER,
. INC.

411 Masonic Building
Insurance Mortgage Loans

Phone 9510
VERY Attractive suburban home In

Keizer District. Lane lot. Gas Floor
Furnace. Attached Garage. Ijiwn and
Shrubbery in. Completely Furnished
w Electric Ref. Gas Ranee. Etc. This
home Is readv to be lived In and
is new; $10.500 00.

Brand New Home Just off Lansing
Ave. Will go G. I. Lot 120x60. Has
Driveway and Sidewalk In. $7500.00.

RAWLINS REALTY
PHONE 781$ or Ev 4876 3564

2019 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD
.iJeo N. Childs, Inc.

j REALTORS
OWN YOUR OWN

SEE THIS ATTRACTIVE 2 bedrm.
home wtUi living rm.. kitchen, and
balh. New elec. water system. Ap-pro- x.

1ST frontage on Silverton
Ht'hway. Nice shade trees. Only
$4750.

'a ACRE on Highway 99 E. Comfortable
3 yr. old home. Living rm.. 2 bed-rm- ..

kitchen-dinin- g rm. comb,
ul idlly rm ; elec. h.w. heater. Barn,
chicken house. Bus by the door.
$.".3.M

MUST BE SOLD. Will go G I. Spacious
new 2 bedrm. plastered home with
h.w. floors throughout. Love I v liv-
ing rm. with large windows', kitch-
en modern in every res rvct. din-
ette. Large att garage. $8950. For
theve and many more CALL or
SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtors

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners."

344 State St. Phone 9261

RENT NO MORE
$800 down buys 2 B. Room Llv Kit

garage Im. Poss. $4500.
$1000 DOWN

Buys furnished 3 rooms Bath north
$3750.

$1300 DOWN
Buys "2 B. Room Bath Llv. Hard-

wood floor. Wired for range $6250.
$1500 DOWN

Buys new cute 3 Rooms Bath Elec
heat close new cannery $3550.

TRADE
in that Trailer house 2 B. Room house
shower Llv. Kit Elec. cooking Ojl heat
garage $3700.

TRADE
In that trailer house on Completely
furnished 2 B.R. house. Elec. RefrJe
Washing machine Gas range B.R. Suite

j L,v- - Rm- - u'te ,c- - ,750- - n

L. M. Hunter, Real Estate
770 S. Commercial. Ph. 24649 Eve. 25497

PRICED RIGHT
Good substantial $ rm, home with

good cement bsmt. and furnace, wired
for range, fenced yard, paved t.. only
$5250 and $2000 dn.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3363 JEortland Rd. Ph. 3235. Open Eves.
DRIVE BY 125 rairhaven and If vou

are Interested In this partly furnished
littlr house at $5500, dron over to our
office and we will gladly show you
through it.

Sullivan Realty nc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Open Eves.
lARf 3 hlrm all nln nla.t.r--

I . . . : "

place. Venetian blinds, auto, floor fur
nace. Insulated and weatherstripoed.
bus by the door. Priced to sell. $2300
down payment will handle, long terms.
$8500."

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 355. Open Evc4
RLN'GWOOD HEIGHTS '

One of the most beautiful sett in ryou will ever find for this lovelv 5
rm. borne to be completed soon. Elect,
radiant heat, lovely stone fireplace
Full price $9450. Only $1950 dn.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3383 Portland Rd. Ph. 32.13. Open Eves
SUBURBAN

NEAT ONE STORY MODERN new
home. 2 B.R.. utility room. cem. fdn .
wired for ranee, elect, water heater, onpavement, full price $5500. Some terms.

Sullivan Realty Inc.'- REALTORS
3363 Portland Rjd.JPh. 3253. Open Eves

HATr ACRE EASTalilast7Fribedrm. home with unfinished upstairs1. dbl. varage with modern chicken
bouse. $8975.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

5Portland Rd. Ph. 3233. Open Eve

WALKING DISTANCE
South, 4 B. Rs., Double plumbing

L. R.. D. R., kitchen, hwd. floors, fire-
place, full bsmt.. furnace. L. trava.
fruit room. Extra B. R. In bsmt. Fine
large lot. treesdc shrubs. Dmible e.

A- - real buv at $12,000. Furnituremav be boueht for $2000 extra.
ED BYRKIT t CO, REALTORS --

339 Chemeketa St. Phone 4.QS1

Good buys or investment- s-
3 B. bungalow close In North, large

lot fruit rarage sacrifice $5250 term.
Good S R. home N. Liberty large cor-

ner lot fruit garage only $5000 terms.
2 Nice large lots E. Salem $1400.
3 Nice sightly lots S. Salem $1200

"

For good home buvs SEE.
T.. B. PERRINE. VALLEY .LAND CO.
370 State St. Phone 9879

MODERN 2 bdrm. Home. New
plumbine. . large lot. Tmmed. poss.
Prtce$35O0 Terms; Inq. 1233 NjChurch

BY OWNER: 1 vr. old "2bed room
house, hardwood floors, oil heat, close
to bus and schools. 180 Waldo Ave. -

of REFRIGERATION AND AIR CON-
DITIONING equipment. Our home
study plan and practical shop work
will give you needed experience. Vet-
erans and Civilians. Write for FREE
"Qualification Chart Teat." Utilities
Inst.. 2525 Sheffield, Chicago 14.

AUiO painting, just a shade Delict,
oy Ray ETTER. Call Shrock Motor
Co 50j ,

PLUMBING Supplies, water systems,
electric and gas automatic water heat-
ers, general repair work Decatur at
Maerr. 173 So Com! Phone 8223

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
I Bring or Mall Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Aclotph Bid.. State St Com Ph 3311

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roads Clearing Ditching
Sewer A Basement

Equipment Rental
15 B- -' yds. $12.00 per hr.
10 B- -. yds. 9.80 per hr.
D-- 7 Cat Dozer 9.60 per hr.
D-- 6 Cat 4 Dozer . 8.40. per hr.
D-- 4 Cat A Dozer 7.00 per hr.

Phone Days 9408
Evenings $348 or 24400

Salem. Oregon

Guitar Studio. Banjo,'
Ukulele etc 1533 Court Ph 7589
Mattresses. CapilaTBed Co. Ph. 4069.
MEN h HA l b cleaned and blocked

II 00 LES SPRINGER 464 Court .

Financial

See Us For
Attractive Farm Loans

ONLY INTEREST
8 to 40 Years and NO Commission I

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Phone 9281
$ $ MONEY $ $

4,s REAL ESTATE LOANS
PERSONAL LOANS

CAR LOANS ,
We buy real estate mortgages At

contracts.
Mortgage for Investors net $,amounts $500 to 15000

State Finance Co.
153 S. High St.

Lie S 216 M 222

Money to Loan

Loans For Suburban
Have $125,000 to loan at 4 ex-

clusively on suburban property, will
take good suburban homes or small
farms up to 30 acres. Yor own terms
for repayment within reason. -

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 8218

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

STH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 159 S 154
FARM and CITY LOANS

4li and $
Your own terms of repayment with-

in reason. Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mori usees.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone 7162

'General Finance Corp.
offers money at once on "cars, trucks
furniture, trailer houses, livestock,
farm marchlnery; contracts refinanced
sad additional money advanced No
eo signers General Finance IS locally
owned and officered; was organized In
1927 and therefote knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap-
plications for loans made by shwis

138 SouM) Commercial Sta-- Salem
Phone: $18$

' Licenses & S

Loans Wanted

Loans Wanted
Have a good $11,000 first Mortgage

loan to place at 5 payments $110 or
enore per month. (City Property).

Also have another small first Mort-
gage loan $3000 to place at 6 pay-
ments $35 or more per month. (City
property). v ,

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 8211

For Rent Rooms
RM. for gentleman, clone In, 632

N. Winter. Ph.JOM.
ATTRACTIVE Sip. rm. for emp.

gentleman. Hot water at all times.
2191 Maple Ave, after P.M.

PLEASANT, Clean, quiet, attractive
rm. for men. Well located. Ph. 4248.

RM. for witing. girl avail. Wed. No
drinking. Inq. 1527 'fr SUte.

2 RMS. to emp. men." 575 N. Cot-
tage. Ph. 8928. .

ATTRACTIVE rm. Private entrance,
for quiet employed person. 534 N. Win-
ter

SLP. RM Ph. 2275 Center.
""ROOMS for rent with kit. privi-lege- s.

520 Statesman St. Ph. 5210.
ROOMS: Bus by door. $20 month.

1772 Center St. Ph. 24638.
SLEEPING Rm. with kit. privileges.

Employed couple. 675 N. 20th.
SLEEPING Room. 395 N. 14th.

Room and Board
ROOM and board for rent, 1144 Cen-

ter. Ph. 8630. !

ROOM and, board for 4. Ph.
BARD- - care" of children. Rt. 1

Box 2. Portland Road. '
WAN: Board and room for 1

Ph. Mr. Gray, 5419. before 7 a.m.

For Rent Apartments
2 APTS. 253 Division St.
FURN. 2 rm. apt, utility porch.

Emp. couple. Call after9. Ph. 3265.

T RliTAptTXight hskp. 340 . Wash-
ington.

For RentIlousea
MODERN S room house, furnish or

unfurmsh. Salem, city close to bus.
Also 4 room house with acre. Close to
city bus. State employed. One year
rent in advance. See owner Rt. I, Box
623. Liberty Rd. south Cunningham
Lane.

5 ROOM Country home, about one
acre. 18 miles south of Salem, needing
repairs. Will give lease for 10 years
to reliable party willing to (ay S
years rent in advance to make re-
pairs, at the rate of $25 per mo.
Box 409 Statesman.

4 RM. MODERN house. Inquire i. C.
Henry, Rt. 9. Box 529. First house s.
of United Growers cannery, after 6
p.m. Sc. Sun. '

Tourist Reservations
Accepted Now

All new Inside. Elec. heat, ranges.
6-- ft. refrig. By day, week or month.
1075 N. Capitol Phone 8706

For Rent
COTTAGES by day, week or month.

Reasonable rates. 3580 So.j Commercial.
EQUIPMENT rOR RENT :

Electric Sander. '
Edger.

" Polisher.
Buffer.

Gas k elec. spray outfit.
Wallpaper steamer.
Sand blaster.
Roller scaffutd f tubular).

F. O REPINE CO.
2585 Portland Rd. Ph. 4783

GROUND enough suitable for small
used car lot. Miller's Hancock Station.
M6 N. Hieh. ,

ONE Lot left on N. 22nd and one
onJKwe at f550 rath. Ph.

$3600 : 2 bedrm. furn. Home, 4 lots.'23iaHyde.
$500.00 "DOWN, $50 00 mo. New 2

bedr. IS minutes from downtown,
north side Salem-Dall- as hiway )ust
west of 99W. Will show any time.
Apply 3735 Monroe St Salem.

BYOWNER: Modern cute 2 bedrm.
home, attached garage, nicely fur-
nished, with Frigidaire It washing ma-
chine 160 Highway Ave.

"NORW'AY STREET EAST
By Owner: Modern 2 bea room

home. front room with fire-
place. Dinette-Kitche- n, one-ha- lf baxe-me- nt

Hardwood floors. Automatic Oil.
Air con. furnace. Ph. 26403. 1440
Norway.

BY OWNER: New 2 beorm. home on
'j acre More land available. Wired

for Vange, weather stripped Insu-
lated. Fiult A nut trees. Lots of
shrubs. John Rlue. Browning Ave..
Rt. 9. Box 609. No Saturday calls
pleae

FOR Efficient and effective sales
ervipy call the Slem Realty Co NOW.

FOR SALE "by Owners Close In.
suburban, four bed room, large Dutch
Colonial home ' Large fenced ard
with patl. and outside fireplace. Dou-
ble garage, half hour bus service. For
more informatipn all Ira Fi Us. Ph.
4424 or 8403

5?GTWOOD Lot. Ph. 25411.
A BARGAIN
Over BOO ft. frontage on 99-- E North.
Restaurant Large living quarters

all equipment owner nay netting $2000
a year operating parttime 17 A betsoil included. Many possibilities Real
buy at $11,600.

Over 2 A on 99-- E south nearly fin-
ished 3 room house. Frontage on two
roads. Exc. for trailer court only
$4000.

INDUSTRIAL ZONE
6 lots with older type, house on paved

street very reasonable.
Floyd Volkel Real Estate

Phone 7327
FIVE ACRE HOME

4 fooms with two bed rooms', elect,
heat, plumbing, lights, barn, poultry
house, double garage, near Pacific
Highway, south. Puce $5950. Posses-
sion soon.
GRABKNIIORST BROS . REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. Ph. 4131
FOUR Room modern house, garage,

oil heat. , electric water heater, wired
for ranee, beautiful kitchen built-in- -,

near school, bus at the door. 88 Fair-Vie- w

Avenue

$1000 Down
Small home on wooded 'j acre. Neat

St clean, attached garage. Near bus.
Pay Balance $43 mo.

Morris Realtv Co.
970 So. Comm. Ph. 4217: Eves

BLDG. SITE"
4 87 acres, nearly all cultivated, near

paved rd. and school, good berry and
fruit land. Price $1750. $350 down,
bal. $25 per mo. Bids', restriction $3000.
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

1 34 S .Liberty St. Ph. 4131

BUILDING SITES
$2,00

Unsurpassed view of the Willam
ette St Coast mountains. 2 acres, se
cluded from road. Beautiful Madtona's.
oaks. Ai firs. Abundant spring water
for house 8c garden. This low price
will go up when building rnU rials
ease. ' 'r
CHAS. HUDK1NS & SON

REALTORS
250 N. High S t Phone

$8000. LARGE living rm, dining rm.
kitchen, bath, 4 bedrm. double ga-
rage, creek lot 75 x 150. several fruittrees, on bus line.

Melvin Johnson
549 N. Cottage St. Phone 3723

VIEW LOT
112 feet frontage, east view, an

ideal location for your new home.Price $2500. terms. Bldg. restriction.
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS t

134 S .Liberty St. Ph. 4131
MONEY TO LOAN on first mortgages 4 to 6 Call for details.

BYRKIT & POTTS
339 Chemeketa Street Phone soar

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phone 7696

CITY Fairmount Hill dist. newly
decorated Eng. style 2 BR home.
HW firs, firepl. ven blinds, full
base, sawdust furn. Att. garage.
Nicely landscaped. Call for Appt.

Good FHA approved 2 BR home.
HW firs, plastered. Ven blinds,
elec heat, furn den. Immed pnss.

Clorc in. near school this good
I'i story home. 2 BR down. 1 up.
Oil fur. Elec cooking, v. ter. Fruit
and ntut trees.

SUBURBAN Almost fin. nice roomv
home. 2 BR, ge LV rm. lots of
built-in- s. Keizer dist. Firs to fin
lr plumbing to be attached. $1000
down.

2 A ith 2 BR home. NEW. Full
Insulation, sun rm. small work
shop. Well with elec pump. Yard
landscaped. Excellent buy at $8000.

Good plastered 6 yr old home,
'i A In Liberty dist. 3 BR. Venblinds, oil fir fur. Fenced bk yard,
'chic hse. fruit A nut trees.

FARMS 22 A. E. Fine crop of fil-
berts, apple, prunes. Cherries.
Beau home site. 4 rm hse. Re- -'
decorated in and out. will con-
sider city home In trade. $90no.

W of Scott Mills -- '. mi. 28 A
rolling land. 6 rm hse. sealed k
papered, alw 4 rm hse. 3', A of
apples. 2 A walnuts. 1', A fil-ber- ts,

prunes, berries, bal pasture.
Sprav outfit.

JUST ONE WEEK to buv this
21.86 A. No. of Sal. Good Vise. 2
wells, 12 A barley. 7 A berries,
fam orch. Nice A clean.
MANY MORE FINE LISTINGS

Joe Hutchison. Realtor .

455 Court Street
Ph.7696 Eyes. 24789. 2541 24682

GARAGE House. Over ?75 ft. front-age on Broadwav. Price $3200. '

3 bed room older house, good loca-
tion N. Salem, large corner lot. (5250.
half cash.

Alfred Dumbeck or
W. A. Saueressig

147 N.Commercial St.
890 FISHER Road. 5 Acrei; goodhome, immed. doss. $9500
1155 SPRUCE St. 2 BR. fireplace

full basement, electric heat. $8900
490 N. 23rd St 2 BR. hasement. ex-

cellent construction. S3 950
8895 LA BRANCH Ave. 2 BR. good

condition. $5950.
1975 N. 5th St. 1 BR. only $5250
THESE are a few of our EXCLU-

SIVE listingr. terms can be arranged.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 8389. Eve 7440

Suburban Homes
NEW 2 BED RM. HOME. Living Rm.

Fireplace. Dining Rm. all hdw. floors.
Rooms all large. Extra nice kitchen.
Breakfast nook. Wired for ranee.
Automatic furnace. Utility Rm. Un-
finished attic. Double garage. I'i ac.
good land. Oh Bus.
. We also have an exceptionally NICE
3 BED RM. HOME. Close in.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone 24793

Fairmont Hill
NEW 3 BED RM. HOME. Hdw.

floors In Living Dining Rms. Fire-
place. Kitchen wired for range. Elec.
HW heater. Auto oil heat. Garage.
$9000.

ATTRACTIVE 8 RM. HOME on well
landscaped 100x100 corner lot. Priced
right at only $12,000.

The Real Estate Market
433 T High St. 1 ?Phone24793

29 Acres WECOMA-ROAD- S END
DISTRICT. Suitable for subdivision.
Excellent location. Unobstructed ocean
view, 550 frontage on main road. Deep,
rich soil. Will accept part trade.

HILLSIDE REALTY
Rnarin Vnrt Box 498. Wecoma

Realtors 341
Phone Eves. 2 -- -

NORTH, $2000 DOW X
$8250. This ntce'v 1oca-e- d 2 torm

Nioine. unfin attic L. rrr., Dn Rm. Kit. J

mwik .itnu bsmt Mt fLirc I 11 .
RAY DAVIS

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Cherekew t,i

l Phone 375.1 rn 9441
lllOO-ENGLEW- OOD 4 ootrr. nun. .

Llv rm. dining rm. kit. nook, hwd firs..'
frplce, bsmt. furnace, dib p'.umb. Call
O.MER. .

Huff Real Estate Co. !i

Realtors . 341 O.err-.eket- a St.
Phone Ev

84co- -i Bdrm home KotVi. Ha'fifrplce, bsmt, turnace Tr.. is a nase "

clean home. Call O.VER.

Huff Real Estate Co. h
Realtors 341-- Chemeketa St.

Ph ne2-154- 9 Eyes 2-- Sl

$5250 CLEAN "
2-- 6 ft hdirt clot us'

S.E. Large lot, garage, fru-.- t tree. On --

bus line. Immediate posessnn. $'.0O8
down will handle.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
. Realtors
153 S. High St. P.1.-4I2.- Eves j

SV150. OutAN 2-- com close la
N.K i n Am OR rrrM from wall tm
wail. Fireplace, baserr.err!, furnace.
Double plumbing. Bus at Door, lmmci
iate possession. ff

Call Stanley Brown w.th
State Finance Co.,

Kealtors
153S.HiBh St. Ph. 4121; Eves

$4500. GOOD R horr.e t on rtia ;

inc. AiiKiira garage. u:q waier nnr, v

wired for range. Ira.ned ?e possession.
" 11 V. , - D ,K

State" Finance Co.,
Realtors

L?s ,!'th .1?:IJFVM
III.MM.'. t3NTUodent

close In on E St. atnent witn oil
furnace. Recreation room. fli(.lc.large lot. Garage,

Call Manlcy Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. HIgh St. P.. 4121 ; Eves
"S-R- M HOME N . Th-- s rtof.e uVowi
condition. Garare. Corner lot 5j lie.
Price $4450. $10C0 down, bal $50 per
mo.

Call O. V. Hurr.e wih
" State Finance Co.,

Realtors P

153 S. High St. .
4Z.T; Res J-- s ;

2MAl. UANDV Buikiing iot ciowi i V
McKiniey School witn sma.l house cm
back of lot. Haa ba:. elect water htr.
This ik a good buv.

Cail O. V. Hurr.e with
State Finance Co.,

Rcaltt
153 R. High St. Ph 4:.l; Res

"noire, sieepinjf
poich. Caiare. variety fruit, spate
to build. Close to actijo:s. Uood ltalion. 13--4 Marion

George W. Hubhs Co.
CITY PROPERTY

$8750 Newi Modern 3 bedroom home,
LR. Dinette Kitri-.en- . Batn. Ve-
netian blind. OJ floor lutnace,
on improved street.

11.500 Ingle wood Dt. 3 Bed roc fn
'home, t dn'2 u'p with IK. DR.
K. Nook. Den. Bath. Full Bas-me- nt.

Auto, oil fu.-nac- Dou-
ble garage. Very race home, a
vtry good buv.

12.000 4 Braroom horr.e 1 dn 3 up.
LR. DR. K. EUsement. Paity
loom in fedjemem. Close to
schools and stores. Only
blocks from State House.

6950 A, Acre wit.t $ ire. thing, style
house. 2 Br. dn and unrinisrieU
upatairs. t block from bus. Be
sure to see this.

7500 , Acre with 2 bedr. house. LR.
DR. K. Nook and B-'-h. Fam-
ily orchard and outdoor fire-
place. Haa utility and Poultry
house. Close m

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
$300 Rersaurant. Includes, equipment

and stock. 4 yr. lease at $4.M
a month. Nets mpp. $4mj. a
month. Good location, Don 1
miss thla opportunity.

6900 Grocery store with 3 rm. iivin(
quarters, include stock and
fixtures. 3 year lease at $50. a
mo: Close to canneries. Grosses
$4500 monthly.

FARMS
7600 31 la Acres. 23 Acres under cul-

tivation, with 4 rm. house, barn,
poultry house, macnine shed
and hog house. Dandy family

orchard, year around stream
and spring. Ask us about this.

14.500 35 A. Stocked and equipprd
.with 2 bdr. horn. 14 lancnwabarn, poultry house. $ cows, 1
bull, iS chicken, tractor co
lubber, plow, harrow. cc.mower, hay chopper and dull.Family orchard. This will bring,
immediate Income.

George W. Hubb Co;
1835 N. Capitol --

Phone 3031. Open Eves.
Eve. call 2B or W3John Zeeb SALESMEN John Here

, Hansen's Real Etate '
Here's that cute little nest you harebeen looking for LR. DR. Ktt Wire,

for elec ranee Price $J00O.
Small 2 BR hae. elec cooking, w.

heat. Phice $29no. -
Larre 4 R home, on Jj acres, tmiles out. Price $5300,
2 BR home, could be three. Bath. LR,

DR. K, Garage, AumsvUe, Price $;.
Hansen Real Estate

971 Edrewater Street Phone 264

Highland School District
2 BED RM. HOME. Garage. $450$
2 BED RM.i HOME Fireoiace.Basement. Furnace Garaee s 6964
4 BED RM. HOME, fireo'ace.Basement, Oil furnace nice 'ot 93f
NEW 2 BED RM. HOME Base-

ment. Dbl. garaee. 100x130 lot 12n$
The Real Estate Market
433f N. High St, Phane 247

ADVERTISING ,

Western Advertlsinf
Represenutives

"ard --Griffith Company, tna.
Shi Frarciaco

Eastern Advertlsinf
Representatives

Ward --Griffith Company, tne.
Chicago New York. Detroit

Boaton. Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Division

Bureau of Advertising
Entered at the" Posfofffe ef Sa.

lent. Orrptm mt Second Class Mat-t- ee

Published every rsomtnp ex-
cept Monday Bur-e- n erftce Ut
South Commercial Street.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
' Mall Subscription Rates m Ad-
vance: Within Oregon: Dally and
Sunday. Mo 60 cents: C sum, 33 2S;
1 year. $8 00 Elaewhere $0 cents per
mo. or $7.20 for 1 year to advance
Per copy $ centa.

By City Carrier. 73 centa a month.
$9 00 a year tn advance to Marma
and adjacesH eountiaa.

.as-- " .i. -- nsurparsea oceanea nome ast. on lg. lot. nice lawn andb"v .vew- - $7500. Write Box 32$. T Plenty of shrubbery, hwd. floors. fire- -Newport. Ore
BY OWNER: Lovely, modern sub-urb- an

home on paved rt. Large living
rm.. marble fireplace, dining rm..
convenient kit.. 2 large bdrms.. Vene-
tian blinds throughout, auto, oil fur-
nace in bsmt.. rec. rm. with fireplace.
l' acres fine soil. Ph. 5781. 515 Mor-ganA-

2 BDRM. Modern house. acre.
$7350.00, terms. 3810 Monroe. E. Salem.

MONEY TO LOAN on nrst mort-cage- s

4 to 6 Call for details
BYRKIT & POTTS j

Tie Pheirtelreta Street Phone Vm
R1EW 5 rm. unfinished house. Large

lot. plumbing, lights and private wa-
ter. Good location 94 Park Ave. off
Moodv. $750 down. $40 a month. Con-
tact Bungalow Auto Court. Cabin 2.
W. I. Hanna. or write Gen. Del., Cor- -
vallis. Ore.

HOME k BUSINESS IXNCAflON- -5
r. house, plumbing lights: also

small rental house, garage bldg. which
rents for $40 per mo, 100 feet frontage
on Pacific Highwr.v. All for $9500.
GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

"
134S JLiberty St. , Ph. 4131

NEW HOME. WeTl built. S rms. t.
rm.. large liv. rm. 2 bedrms.. excep-
tionally nice kitchen, inlaid linoleums,
hdwd. floor. Auto, oil furn. Quick pos-
session. $9500. Terms.

'

5 rms. 2 lots deep. Now vacant. North.
$5800. Terms.

Willamette Real Estate
"172J5. Liberty PJ.'Ill?6 ftM.Plastere house. 3 bed rooms.
Large lot. Close to school. City bus
aJdoor.CalI8488 for appointment.

LOOK I A strictly-moder- 5 rm house.
Full bsmt. fireplace, hdwd floors. In
a good residential dist. Vou must see
this house to appreciate it. Price $8500.

J. F. Ulrich Co.
317 Court St.. Room 202 ' Phone8672

RIVER BOTTOM FARM
110 acres, about 85 cultivated, alfal-

fa, peaches, boysenberries, asparagus,
tomatoes. good dairy barn. two
houses, plumbing, electricity. A real
productive farm. Price $35,000. Only
4 miles out. SEE THIS FARM BE-
FORE YOU BUY.
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

S Liberty St. Ph. 4131;
SEE Us for well worth the money?

Salem homes.
Pi ices under $4000 to $12,000.

1075 N Capitol. Ph. 8706. k 850 E St.
ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.


